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Torah Book Hebrew Parsha Name English Translation Torah Portion Selection
Bereshit, n'wix)a In the Beginning Gen. 1:1-6:8
Noach, na Noah 6:9-11:32
Lech-Lecha, 7792 Go Forth! 12:1-17:27
Vayeira, X111 And He Appeared 18:1-22:24
Chayei Sarah, m ~n The Life of Sarah 23:1-25:18
Bereshit Toledot, NT7in Generations 25:19-28:9
(Genesis) Vayetze, N¥!I And He Went Out 28:10-32:3
Vayishlach, N2y And He Sent Out 32:4-36:43
Vayeshev, 2w And He Settled 37:1-40:23
Miketz, ypn At the End 41:1-44:17
Vayigash, wia'l And He Approached 44:18-47:27
Vayechi, 'n'l And He Lived 47:28-50:26
Shemot, niny Names Ex. 1:1-6:1
Va'eira, NINI And | Appeared 6:2-9:35
Bo, Na Come! 10:1-13:16
Shemot
Beshalach, n7ya When He Sent Out 13:17-17:16
(Exodus)
Yitro, inn Jethro 18:1-20:22
Mishpatim, D'vawn Laws 21:1-24:18
Terumah, NRNRN Donation 25:1-27:19
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Vayikra

(Leviticus)

Bemidbar

(Numbers)

Tetzaveh, nixn

Ki Tisa, Xwn 1
Vayakhel, 70p11
Pekudei, 'T1p9
Vayikra, X111
Tzav, 1¥

Shemini, 1y
Tazria, Y
Metzora, U1¥n
Acharei Mot, nin Mnx
Kedoshim, D'wTp
Emor, MK

Behar, 102
Bechukotai, mpna
Bamidbar, 12Tn2
Naso, N
Behaalotecha, An7yna
Shlach, 77-n7ui
Korach, mp
Chukat, npn
Balak, p72
Pinchas, oni'a

Matot, nivn

You Shall Command

When You Count

And He Assembled

Accountings
And He Called
Command!
Eighth

She Bears Seed
Leprous

After the Death
Holy Ones
Speak!

On the Mount
In My Statutes
In the Wilderness
Count!

When You Raise
Send Out!
Korach

Statute

Balak

Phineas

Tribes

27:20-30:10

30:11-34:35

35:1-38:20

38:21-40:38

Lev. 1:1-6:7

6:8-8:36

9:1-11:47

12:1-13:59

14:1-15:33

16:1-18:30

19:1-20:27

21:1-24:23

25:1-26:2

26:3-27:34

Num. 1:1-4:20

4:21-7:89

8:1-12:16

13:1-15:41

16:1-18:32

19:1-22:1

22:2-25:9

25:10-30:1

30:2-32:42



Devarim

(Deuteronomy)

Masei, 'von
Devarim, D27
Va'etchanan, |annxI
Eikev, 2y
Re'eh, N1
Shoftim, D'LaY
Ki Teitzei, NxN-13
Ki Tavo, Nian-1
Nitzavim, D'2X]
Vayelech, 7721
Haazinu, 12'TXD

V'Zot HaBerachah, n212n NNl

Journeys

Words

And | Pleaded

As a Consequence
See!

Judges

When You Go Out
When You Come In
Standing

And He Went
Listen!

And This Is the Blessing

33:1-36:13

Deut. 1:1-3:22

3:23-7:11

7:12-11:25

11:26-16:17

16:18-21:9

21:10-25:19

26:1-29:8

29:9-30:20

31:1-31:30

32:1-32:52

33:1-34:12



